

**RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED (L15491WB1975PLC030290)**  
**(formerly Panorama Capital Market Limited)**

13, GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE  
2<sup>ND</sup> FLOOR  
KOLKATA-700013  
PH NO : 033-22361066  
E-Mail:-radhashreefinance@gmail.com

Date:15.11.2022

To,  
The Calcutta Stock Exchange limited  
7, Lyons Range,  
Kolkata-700001

Sub:- Submission of Document

**Sub: Newspaper Publication unAudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter & half year ended on 30.09.2022**

Pursuant to the requirement of Regulation 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the scanned copies of unAudited Financial Results results for the Quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022.as published in the Newspapers in the “The Echo of India” and “ Arthik Lipi” newspapers dated 15.11.2022.

The copies of the said publication is also available on the website of the Company atwww.radhashreefinancelimited.com

Please acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Radhashree Finance Limited

*Ajain*

Anny Jain  
Company Secretary





**AFFIDAVIT**  
I, Mohammad Faique Ahsan, S/O Mohammad Guliam Mustafa, R/O 96, New Park Street, Kolkata-700017 declare that my actual date of Birth 22.03.2000 which mentioned in KMC Certificate No 0042479 but my School Certificate some Mistake of birth date. As per affidavit in the Court of Ld. Metropolitan Magistrate 1st Class on 14.11.2022. I am swearing this affidavit to get my date of birth as 22.03.2000 from the Council for the Indian School Certificate Examination, New Delhi.

**AFFIDAVIT**  
I, Shamima Alam, W/O Sk. Shamsar Alam, R/O 1/1C, Ismail Street, Kolkata-700014, declare that inadvertently my name has been recorded in my daughter's (Neha Alam) Birth Certificate vide reg. no.01349 as Shamima Alam in place of my correct name Shamima Alam. As per affidavit before the Notary Public at Kolkata on 14.11.2022 both Shamima Alam and Shamima Alam is the same and one identical person.

**BRAHMANAND HINGHAR LIMITED**  
CIN - L29248WB1990PLC049290  
Regd. Off. : VIII - Chekuasole, P.O. - Jogerdanga, P.S. - Goaltore, Dist - Paschim Medinipur, W.B. - 721121

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	22.14	20.60	20.50	42.74	102.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	126.25	3.04	4.88	129.29	104.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	126.25	3.04	4.88	129.29	104.45
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	350.70	3.04	4.88	353.74	149.09
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹5/- each)	700.09	700.09	700.09	700.09	700.09
6	Other Equity as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,127.23	2,127.23	1,978.13	2,127.23	2,127.23
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹5/- each)	0.90	0.02	0.03	0.92	0.03
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹5/- each)	0.90	0.02	0.03	0.92	0.03
	Basic :	0.90	0.02	0.03	0.92	0.03
	Diluted :	0.90	0.02	0.03	0.92	0.03

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation have been approved by Board of Directors at its meetings held on 14/11/2022.  
3. The figure for the previous quarter/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period.

Place : Jamshedpur  
Date : 14.11.2022

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I, Farhat Nigar Begum, D/o Mujibar Rahaman Molla and wife of Sadruddin Molla, resident of Z-54/A, Dr. A.K. Road, P.S. Nadia, Badartala, Kolkata-700044, W.B. previously known as Farhad Nigar Bibi. That Farhat Nigar Begum and Farhad Nigar Bibi is one and same person. That henceforth I will know called and recognised as Farhat Nigar Begum which is recorded in my Aadhar No: 7876 0566 9907. By virtue of affidavit sworn before the Chief Metropolitan Magistrate Court Kolkata.

**PUBLIC NOTICE**  
This is to notify that the Company, **TRIPURARI FINVEST LIMITED** having its office at 4, B.B.D BAG, 5TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 77, Kolkata - 700001, registered with the Reserve Bank of India as a Non-Banking Financial Company having Certificate of Registration (COR) No. B.05.01338, dated 30.03.1998, has misplaced/lost its said 'COR'. Under the circumstances, the people of India in General is requested to return the COR to the Company if found. Further any misuse of the said certificate is a punishable offence under the provisions of the RBI Act, 1934. Contact Detail: 7998980050.  
For **TRIPURARI FINVEST LIMITED**  
**LALTU PASWAN**  
Director  
Date: 15.11.2022

**KABRA STEEL PRODUCTS LTD.**  
Registered Office : 2, Brabourne Road, Kolkata- 700 001  
Phone No. 2225-4058 Fax: 91-33-22253461 E-mail: ksp@coalsale.co.in Website: www.ksp.net.in  
CIN: L27109WB1983PLC036585

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022** (₹ in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	0.98	1.30	3.03	2.28	12.67
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.76	-1.35	-0.02	-2.11	0.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.76	-1.35	-0.02	-2.11	0.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.76	-1.35	-0.05	-2.11	0.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	43.68
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	-0.32	-0.56	0.00	-0.88	0.09
	b) Diluted	-0.32	-0.56	0.00	-0.88	0.09

**Notes:**  
1. The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with Calcutta Stock Exchange under regulation 33 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.ksp.net.in).  
3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2022

**JAINCO PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 2, CLIVE GHAT STREET, ROOM NO. 4A, 4TH FLOOR, KOLKATA-700001  
CIN : L40300WB1991PLC053444 Email - jainco@jainco.com

**Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year ended 30/09/2022** (Rs. In Lacs/amount)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
1. Total Income	2.78	5.76	4.05
2. Net Profit / (loss) (before Tax, E & EI)	0.02	0.08	0.10
3. Net Profit / (loss) before Tax (after E & EI)	0.02	0.08	0.10
4. Net Profit / (loss) after Tax (after E & EI)	0.02	0.08	0.10
5. Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period)	0.02	0.08	0.10
6. Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.02	0.08	0.06
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)			
(1) Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2) Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available of the web sites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) & companies website (www.jainco.in)  
2. E & EI used above denotes exceptional and/or extraordinary items.

For Jainco Projects (India) Limited  
**Sumit Bhansali**  
Managing Director  
Date : 14.11.2022  
Place : Kolkata  
DIN: 00361918

**MERLIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED**  
CIN - L74140WB1983PLC035792  
Regd. Office: 7, Chittaranjan Avenue, 3rd Floor, P.S. Bowbazar, Kolkata - 700072  
Tel No. (033) 40306000; Fax : (033) 2225 2471;  
E-mail: cs.sgroup2013@gmail.com; Web : www.salarpuriagroup.com

**Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30 September 2022** (Rs in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the Previous year 30.06.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	8.77	17.40	23.91	67.74
Net Profit before tax	7.39	13.85	11.66	48.83
Net Profit after tax	6.12	9.60	8.67	37.90
Total Comprehensive Income	6.12	9.60	(26.55)	643.98
Equity Share Capital	108.70	108.70	108.70	108.70
Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted)	0.56	0.88	0.80	3.49

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited financial results are available on the Company's website at www.salarpuriagroup.com and www.cse-india.com

For Merlin Industrial Development Limited  
Sd/-  
**Apurva Salarpuri**  
Director  
Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14-11-2022  
Din No. : 00058357

**J. A. FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN - L65999WB1993PLC058703  
7B, Kiran Shankar Roy Road, 1st Floor, Punwani Chambers, Kolkata-700001 (West Bengal)

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year Ended 30th September 2022** (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	59.33	56.84	54.03	116.17	214.47
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	16.57	18.41	120.29	34.98	138.98
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	16.57	18.41	120.29	34.98	138.98
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	6.33	18.41	3.50	24.74	22.19
5.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	1,064.87	1,064.87	1,064.87	1,064.87	1,064.87
6.	Other Equity as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,366.68	1,366.68	1,366.68	1,366.68	1,366.68
7.	Earnings Per Share (before Extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)					
	Basic :	0.16	0.17	1.13	0.33	1.31
	Diluted :	0.16	0.17	1.13	0.33	1.31
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) (of ₹10/- each) #					
	Basic :	0.16	0.17	1.13	0.33	1.31
	Diluted :	0.16	0.17	1.13	0.33	1.31

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation have been approved by Board of Directors at its meetings held on 14.11.2022.  
3. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of financing and there are no separate reportable segments identified as per Ind AS 108 - Segment Reporting.  
4. The figure for the previous quarter/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of  
**J.A. Finance Ltd.**  
Sd/- **Akshay Goyal**  
Managing Director  
Date : 14.11.2022  
DIN - 00201393

**MANDYA FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED**  
CIN: L51909WB1981PLC034018  
Regd. Office: 7, Chittaranjan Avenue, 3rd Floor, P.S. Bowbazar, Kolkata - 700072  
Tel No: (033) 4030 6000, Fax: (033) 2225 2471  
E-mail: cs.sgroup2013@gmail.com; Web: www.salarpuriagroup.biz

**Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30 September 2022** (Rs in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Half Year Ended 30.09.2022	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the Previous year 30.06.2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	13.91	27.00	17.55	64.67
Net Profit before tax	14.21	14.58	8.77	44.09
Net Profit after tax	8.07	9.44	2.62	31.06
Total Comprehensive Income	11.67	9.43	(5.11)	802.26
Equity Share Capital	192.00	192.00	192.00	192.00
Earnings per Share (Basic & Diluted)	0.42	0.49	0.14	1.62

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly unaudited financial results are available on the Company's website at www.salarpuriagroup.com and www.cse-india.com

For Mandya Finance company limited  
Sd/-  
**Aditya Sadani**  
Director  
Place: Kolkata  
Date: 14-11-2022  
Din No. : 09023418

**ELITE LEASINGS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 5F, Everest, 46/C, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata- 700071  
Telephone number : 011-40378600, Official email : ashokvermafcs@gmail.com  
CIN: L74999WB1992PLC054753

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022** (in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	<b>Income from operations</b>					
	(a) Income from Operations	0	-	-	-	-
	(b) Other Operating Income	0	-	-	-	-
	(c) Other Income	0.07	0.12	-	0.19	0.06
	<b>Total Income from operations</b>	<b>0.07</b>	<b>0.12</b>	-	<b>0.19</b>	<b>0.06</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>					
	(a) Purchases	-	-	-	-	-
	(b) Change in Inventory	-	-	-	-	-
	(c) Employee benefits expenses	0.53	0.45	-	0.98	1.39
	(d) Depreciation and amortization expenses	0.02	0.04	0.06	0.06	0.12
	(e) Finance Cost	-	-	-	-	-
	(f) Other expenditure	2.95	1.88	3.75	4.83	28.75
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>3.50</b>	<b>2.37</b>	<b>3.81</b>	<b>5.87</b>	<b>30.78</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax (1-2)</b>	<b>(3.43)</b>	<b>(2.25)</b>	<b>(3.81)</b>	<b>(5.68)</b>	<b>(30.72)</b>
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (3-4)</b>	<b>(3.43)</b>	<b>(2.25)</b>	<b>(3.81)</b>	<b>(5.68)</b>	<b>(30.72)</b>
6	<b>Tax expense</b>					
	- Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-
	- Deferred Tax (Asset)/ Liability	(1.48)	-	(1.60)	(1.48)	(12.19)
7	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (5-6)</b>	<b>-1.95</b>	<b>(2.25)</b>	<b>(2.21)</b>	<b>(4.20)</b>	<b>(18.53)</b>
8	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	(20.74)
9	Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-
10	<b>Total Comprehensive Income after tax and non controlling interest (7+8-9)</b>	<b>(1.95)</b>	<b>(2.25)</b>	<b>(2.21)</b>	<b>(4.20)</b>	<b>(39.27)</b>
11	Paid - up equity share capital (Face Value - Rs.10/- each)	314.53	314.53	314.53	314.53	314.53
12	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	181.63	183.58	220.53	181.63	220.53
13.1	<b>Earning Per Share (before exceptional item) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)</b>					
	- Basic	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.15)
	- Diluted	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.15)
13.2	<b>Earning Per Share (after exceptional item) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized)</b>					
	- Basic	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.15)
	- Diluted	(0.06)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.13)	(0.15)

For Elite Leasings Limited  
**Anil Kumar Agarwal**  
Managing Director  
Date : 14th November, 2022  
DIN : 00479628

**KABRA MARBLE UDYOG LIMITED**  
Regd. Off : 4, Synagogue Street, 6th Floor, Kolkata- 700 001  
Phone No. 2225-4058 Fax: 91-33-22253461 E-mail: kmu@coalsale.co.in website: www.kmu.net.in  
CIN : L14101WB1979PLC031873

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022** (₹ in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	4.44	10.54	35.74	14.98	39.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.54	(3.74)	(0.82)	2.80	(2.07)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.54	(3.74)	(0.82)	2.80	(2.07)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.39	(3.74)	(0.82)	1.65	(2.07)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	148.55
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)					
	a) Basic	2.24	(1.56)	(0.34)	0.68	(0.86)
	b) Diluted	2.24	(1.56)	(0.34)	0.68	(0.86)

**Notes:**  
1. The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 filed with Calcutta Stock Exchange under regulation 33 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.cse-india.com) and on the Company's website (www.kmu.net.in).  
3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2022

By order of the Board  
**Chandra Prakash Kabra**  
Director  
DIN-00388838

**GUNNY CHEM TEX INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN : L51492WB1983PLC035994  
Registered Office : 23B, N S Road, 2nd Floor, Room No. 8B, Kolkata - 700001  
Email : gunnychem@gmail.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022** (₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
---------	-------------



স্বর্ণ ঋণ প্রকল্পের সূচনা করল পিএনবি



স্বর্ণ ঋণ প্রকল্পের সূচনা করল পিএনবি। স্বর্ণ ঋণ প্রকল্পের সূচনা করল পিএনবি। স্বর্ণ ঋণ প্রকল্পের সূচনা করল পিএনবি।

বিনামূল্যে স্বাস্থ্য পরীক্ষা শিবিরের আয়োজন করল মেট্রো রেল



আর্থিক লিপি প্রতিবেদন। স্বাস্থ্য পরীক্ষা শিবিরের আয়োজন করল মেট্রো রেল। স্বাস্থ্য পরীক্ষা শিবিরের আয়োজন করল মেট্রো রেল।

ASCU ARCH TIMBER PROTECTION LIMITED. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, Amount (Rs.), and Year ended 30.09.2022.

লোহিয়া সিকিউরিটিজ লিমিটেড. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, Amount (Rs.), and Year ended 30.09.2022.

ফলকনামা এক্সপ্রেসের সময় পরিবর্তন

আর্থিক লিপি প্রতিবেদন। ফলকনামা এক্সপ্রেসের সময় পরিবর্তন।

RADHASHREE FINANCE LIMITED. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months ended, 6 Months ended, and Year ended.

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES ON 30.09.2022. Table showing financial details for the company.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD. Director's name and date.

REAL TOUCH FINANCE LIMITED. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months ended, 6 Months ended, and Year ended.

NOTES TO THE STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS. Detailed notes for Real Touch Finance Limited.

প্রায়োরিটি ইন্ট্রা কমার্শিয়াল লিমিটেড

প্রায়োরিটি ইন্ট্রা কমার্শিয়াল লিমিটেড. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months ended, 6 Months ended, and Year ended.

জয়ন্তী কমার্শিয়াল লিমিটেড

জয়ন্তী কমার্শিয়াল লিমিটেড. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months ended, 6 Months ended, and Year ended.

STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES ON 30.09.2022. Table showing financial details for Joynti Commercial Limited.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD. Director's name and date.

কালিকিউটিভ ইনভেস্টমেন্টস অ্যান্ড ট্রেডিং কোম্পানি লিমিটেড. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months ended, 6 Months ended, and Year ended.

REGCO EXPORTS & FINANCE LTD

REGCO EXPORTS & FINANCE LTD. Financial statement table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months ended, 6 Months ended, and Year ended.